
1 本  田  大  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

錦ヶ丘中学校 1 90.45 44.29 47.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.82 7.022 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.310 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 2 1 0 1

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

6 CCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 0 1 1

7 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3S+1Eu+1F 5.83 X -0.14 5.691 0 -2 -1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -1 0 0 -1

10 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.44 5.501 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

45.02 44.29

Skating Skills 2.00 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.584.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.755.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.674.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50

47.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 尾  形  広  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七北田中学校 3 80.53 37.53 45.00 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 -1 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.30 3.402 1 2 2 1

3 3S 4.30 0.57 4.872 2 1 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

5 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 2 2 1 2

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 0 2 1

7 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.28 6.331 1 1 0 -1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

37.45 37.53

Skating Skills 2.00 4.755.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.174.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.505.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 4.505.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.585.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

45.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 小  山  蒼  斗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市名坂小学校 2 75.45 35.95 40.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.221 1 -1 -2 -1

5 3T 4.20 -0.14 4.060 0 -1 0 -1

6 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 1 0 0 0

7 CSSp1V 1.43 0.19 1.621 2 2 -1 1

8 2A+1Eu+2F 6.16 X 0.33 6.491 1 0 1 1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 -1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 1 -1 -2 0

35.83 35.95

Skating Skills 2.00 4.254.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.924.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.084.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.924.75 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.084.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

40.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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第5回宮城県スケート連盟会長杯

令和4年3月5日

アイスリンク仙台
Version:2022.68.2251.1087 (SOV:2021-2022,2022.02.18a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/03/06 10:46 Page 2


